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 PCI Express Net card with SFP  

 FEATURES  
 

1000  Mbps  PCI-Express  Net  Card  for  SFP
Buy  1000Mbit  SFP  Module  Single  Mode  or  Multi
Mode
Driver  For:  XP  /  2003,  Vista  /  2008,  Win  7,  Linux
64-bit,  Mac  OS  X
PCI  Express,  1  Lane
SFP  module  can  be  62.5/125my  or  50/125my
Operating  temperature:  0  -  +65°C
Dim:  121.4  x  119.5  mm
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 SPECIFICATIONS

Hastighed : 1000  Mbps,  fuld  duplex

OS  SUPPORT :
Windows Server 2003, Windows Server 2008 Windows XP, Windows Vista™,
Windows 7 Linux 2.4, Linux 2.6, Linux 64-bit Redhat Enterprise Linux 4.7 &
5.3  Mac  OS  X  10.4,  10.5  and  10.6  Intel-based  Mac  computer

PCI : x1  bus

Standarder : Følger  IEEE802.3z  1000Base-SX/LX,  IEEE802.3x  Full  Duplex  og  IEEE802.1q
VLAN  tagging

Understøtter : 9K  Jumbo  Frame


